

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 921 of 2024

Smt. Peeni Garg & Another **Versus** Shailendra Kumar Sahu & Others

08.05.2024	Mr. Rajendra Patel, Advocate for the appellants. Heard. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents by ordinary post as well as registered post. Process Fee be paid within a week. Call for the record of the concerned MACT. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge

Rukhsar