

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 921 of 2024

Smt. Peeni Garg **Versus** Shailendra Kumar Sahu

09/07/2024	Mr. Sunil Sahu, Counsel for the appellants. Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted four week time to remove the default(s). Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Shyna	