



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 921 of 2024

SMT. PEENI GARG **versus** SHAILENDRA KUMAR SAHU

Order Sheet

01/10/2024	Mr. Rajendra Patel, Advocate for the appellants. Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and is granted a week's time to remove the default(s), as pointed out by the Registry. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Rukhsar	